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ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ANZ3

Overview
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Price
28.25 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

5Y

WKN: ANZ
30.00
©  -1.09%(-0.31) 1,' "L
27.50 Tﬂuﬂﬁ J I "mh‘{“' [’]1
AUO00000ANZ3 25.00 \,‘A Iil NM.'
ANZ I r‘M
Australian Securities ‘] P
Exchange 2250 yl
AUD
Financial 20.00
Stock
51,269 EUR |’fL1 |
1L7.50
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
15.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

28.23 AUD (30,000)
28.26 AUD (10,986)
28.38 AUD

28.46 AUD

27.87 AUD

28.56 AUD
28.157169 AUD
6,321,103
177,234,870.25
14,187

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,379

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951113,154761179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ANZ3&ID_NOTATION=27904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92c75610e274f68e61b8c823971a15bffa977d97ea4a53d035e8e9ef7c06ef74&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f21fec67359c48de&time=1713696692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bfd242e26ff67800172060d4f6ec415fef545aac9d413b8212cc7c078d86bbd&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7caa7953ceccadafd&time=1713696692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8174885bc42c2406b2857488e649078181db3254c38d61c340f60f3e504012cf&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4d85637e90a4cf36&time=1713696692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40ec45e48562e169f7db5a396f2f68221db0707ded5c75e11753d0e02dc4851f&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab1e4aa611e5e379d&time=1713696692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b641e88a14ab6eacb0440fe7c5b9157eb9303c830bd9e7d3c193c793d2ba67&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e8dd1e9f146cace4&time=1713696692&tool=RSC

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:44

Price
28.25 AUD
Difference O  -1.09%(-0.31)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000ANZ3
Symbol ANZ
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 51,269 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.23 AUD (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 28.26 AUD (10,986)
Open 28.38 AUD
High 28.46 AUD
Low 27.87 AUD
Close (prev. day) 28.56 AUD
VWAP 28.157169 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,321,103
Trading volume 177,234,870.25
Number of trades 14,187
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.22% +17.03% -1.57%
Perf (abs.) +2.62 +4.11 -0.45
Beta 0.96 1.01 0.88
Volatility 15.54 16.06 18.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

22:02

08:05

08:14

15:29

15:38

28.51 AUD (4,600,930)
29.04 AUD (4,757,627)
27.22 AUD (5,081,826)
25.63 AUD (6,050,395)

29.90 AUD (2024/03/08)

25.42 AUD (2024/01/04)

29.90 AUD (2024/03/08)

22.58 AUD (2023/06/02)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
16.964 EUR 0.00 1
16.852 EUR 0.00 3
17.026 EUR 0.00 2
16.788 EUR 0.00 5
18.88 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26115027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411734904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412792431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406621799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437804

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

19:30 16.826 EUR 0.00

08:08 16.852 EUR 0.00

08:10 28.25 AUD

177.23

14,187

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410808115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406751326

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Collins Street, ANZ Centre, Level 9 833 3008
Melbourne

Telefon: +61 3 8654 7682
Fax: -
E-mail: investor.relations@anz.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shayne Elliott
Antonia Watson
Emma Gray
Farhan Faruqui
Gerard Florian
Kathryn van der
Merwe

Kevin Corbally
Maile Carnegie
Mark Hand

Mark Whelan

Shane Buggle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Chairman of Supervisory

O'Sullivan Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

O'Reilly Board

Holly Kramer ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Jeffrey Smith  Member of Supervisory
Board

John Member of Supervisory

Macfarlane Board

Richard Gibb  Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Halton = Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott St. John Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@anz.com
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